Vermilion County Museum Society

116 N. Gilbert St., Danville, IL 61832 (217) 442-2922

www.vermilioncountymuseum.org

Join the Vermilion County Museum Society and Become a Partner in Preserving Local History

Membership funds are used to:

- * Operate the Museum
- * Educate students through free educational programs
- * Provide open houses for the public's enjoyment and education
- * Automatically become a member of Time Travelers

Memberships make great gifts. Consider becoming a member today!

Vermilion County Museum Society Membership Form

Circle One - New or renewed

Becoming a member entitles you to receive the quarterly Museum publication, *The Heritage*, as well as bi-monthly newsletters, free admission to the Museum during regular business hours, and benefits of the Time Travelers Reciprocal Program.

NAME		DATE		
ADDRESS		PHONE		
CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE		

Students/Schools	\$25.00	Organizational	50.00
Libraries	25.00	Business	100.00
Senior (Individual)	30.00	Sustaining	75.00
Individual	35.00	Patron	100.00
Family	40.00	Benefactor	350.00

Life \$1000.00

(Life can be made in two \$500 payments within the same calendar year)

Life Memberships are placed in the Endowment Fund.
Life members receive a 10% discount on Museum shop purchases.
Business memberships include 5 free business passes and 10% discount on gift shop
purchases for the business only.

Return form to: Vermilion County Museum 116 N. Gilbert Street, Danville, IL 61832-8506